2023-2024

NAL BOYS 2007 B s

Michigan
LFCInternationalAcademyMI.com

Date:

Event/Venue:

Opponent:

Final Score:

Team Roster

#0 Jude Thomas GK
#3 Nick Kamugunga DEF
#4 Anthony Mancani DEF
#5 Ryan Novack FWD, MID
#6 Matias Ballina-Loza DEF
#7 Anthony Page-Lafata MID, DEF
#8 Johnny Worrell FWD
#9 Owen Holloway DEF
#10 Kinan Abdulrazzak FWD, MID
#11 Ethan Brown FWD
#12 Preston Mogk FWD
#15 lan Conway FWD, MID
#18 Paul Lee DEF
#23 Liam Garner MID
#25 Daniel Makara DEF
#27 Gael Martinez FWD

COACH

Kevin Garner
248-495-1017
garner.Ifcmi@gmail.com

NAL DIRECTOR

Ben Jones
517-755-8482
jonesb.lfcmi@gmail.com
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GK /6'3"
Jude Thomas

Utica Stevenson HS / 2025
GPA: 3.7

586-246-1936
jwthomas0718@gmail.com

DEF /59"
Nick Kamugunga

Troy High School / 2026
GPA: 3.85

519-977-3218
fbassa@hotmail.com

¥ DeF /511"

Anthony Mancani
Brother Rice HS / 2025
GPA: 3.85

586-246-5195
anthony.mancani@gmail.com

FWD, MID /510"
Ryan Novack

Waterford Kettering / 2025
GPA: 4.0

586-272-4318
ryannovack20@gmail.com

DEF /59"
Matias Ballina-Loza

Lake Orion High School /2025
GPA: 4.25

248-832-0986
matiasballina@icloud.com

MID, DEF /59"
Anthony Page-Lafata
Adams High School / 2025
GPA: 3.0

248-710-6549
anthonylafata2007 @
icloud.com

FWD /6'2"
Johnny Worrell

Troy High School / 2025
GPA: 3.9

248-825-6801
worrelljohnny2@gmail.com

DEF /5'10"
Owen Holloway

Clarkston High School / 2026
GPA: 3.95

248-420-8825
owholloway07@gmail.com

FWD, MID /5'9"
Kinan Abdulrazzak

Oakland Early College / 2025
GPA: 3.5

_ 248-881-2883

kinana.abd07@gmail.com

FWD /511"
Ethan Brown

Brother Rice HS / 2025

GPA: 4.14

586-488-9288
ethanjoesph@icloud.com

FWD /58"
Preston Mogk

Clarkston High School / 2025
GPA: 3.0

248-605-5451
pmogk25@yahoo.com

FWD, MID /62"
lan Conway

Williamston HS / 2025

GPA: 411

517-525-8420
210irconway@gmail.com

DEF /57"
Paul Lee

Cranbrook / 2025

GPA: 4.0

248-891-0152
chris@ebeautyusa.com

MID /55"
Liam Garner

Chippewa Valley HS / 2025
GPA: 3.0

248-495-1017
garner.Ifcmi@gmail.com

DEF /6'0"
Daniel Makara

De La Salle Collegiate HS
/2025

GPA: 4.0125

586-484-7930
danielmakaral6@gmail.com

FWD /54"
Gael Martinez

Western International HS

/ 2025

GPA: 3.0

313-957-9259
gaelmarti29@icloud.com

Scan for digital file.



